
Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Convening Conference Legislation
First
David

Last
Watson

Membership Type

Clergy

Submission Type

Individual

City
Dayton

State
Ohio

Country
United States

Postal Code
45415

Mailing Address
6330 Cheri Lynne Drive

Email
dwatson@united.edu

Phone
+19374307480

Church

US OH Dayton Stillwater

Conference

US: Allegheny West

Ten other individuals who support this petition

First Name Last Name Email

1 Tesia Mallory tmallory@united.edu

2 Robert Ulmer rob.ulmer@stillwaterchurch.org

3 Cara Nicklas CNicklas@mcalisterlaw.com

4 Luther Oconer luther.oconer@asburyseminary.edu

5 Wilton Odongo tomwilton2000@yahoo.com

6 Carolyn Moore carolyn@mosaicchurchevans.org

7 Jeff Greenway Jgreenway@alleghenywestgmc.org

8 Jessica LaGrone jessica.lagrone@asburyseminary.edu

9 Chris Ritter c.ritter@peopleneedjesus.org

10 Matt Reynolds matt@spiritandtruth.life

I am a current member of the GMC Date
05/21/2024
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Petition 
Modification Type

Add new content or other

New Content Topic

000-A: OTHER TOPIC

Petition Title
Task Force to Revise the General Rules

Rationale for Petition
The General Rules are an important part of our Methodist heritage. However, they were developed for the 
particular context of 18th century Methodists. . There are important differences and new challenges 
facing Global Methodists in our various contexts around the world today. 

This project seeks to preserve the spirit of the General Rules in a way that truly fits our current global 
contexts. 
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